May 26 2024 (20:41) India Rail Info 1

Agartala - Sabroom DEMU Special/07684 - DEMU - NFR
AGTL/Agartala to BENA/Belonia
1h 22m - 76 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 AGTL |Agartala 10:50 0 | 0 52 |22 [NFR
2 SKKE |Sekerkote 10:57 10:59 2m |0 |1 6 61 |23 |[NFR
3 BLGH |Bishalgarh 11:07 11:09 2m |0 |1 14 |66 |17 [NFR
4 BHRM |Bishramganj 11:21 11:23 2m |0 |1 27 |72 |42 |NFR
5 |[UDPU |Udaipur (Tripura) 11:36 11:38 2m (1 |1 [43 |61 [19 |NFR
6 JRJE Garjee 11:47 11:49 2m |0 |1 52 67 (35 |NFR
7 STRB |Santir Bazar 12:01 12:03 2m (0 |1 66 66 |44 |[NFR
8 BENA |Belonia 12:12 12:14 2m |0 |1 76 |63 |40 |NFR
9 |/IBI |Jolaibari 12:27 12:29 2m [0 |1 89 |60 NFR
10 |THTW |Thailik Twisa 12:37 12:39 2m |0 |1 97 |58 NFR
11 |MUBR |Manu Bazar 12:47 12:49 2m |0 |1 105 |20 NFR
12 |SBRM |Sabroom 13:15 0 14 |- NFR

May 26 2024 (20:41) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



